POWER CUTTER
RRI-8011

Power cutters have simplified cutting and pressing in mass production. Versatile
applications of the power cutter by selection of suitable blades, make it possible to
increase production.

The working pressure is 4 - 5 bar.

Blades for power cutters are delivered separately.

Related products
FD-9P
Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 und
9I§I-BO31

-8P

Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and
5%8031
Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8031 and
EF_!JPSOH
Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and
Eph-,aom
Blade For PowerCutter RRI-8011 and
ik
Blade For Power Cutter RRI-8011 and
BREp
Blade For Power Cutter for RRI-8011 and
F_%I';BO31
Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and
BT

Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and
RRI-8031
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LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Specifications

Brand

Weight (kg)

Capacity copper (mm)
Capacity crimping (mm)
Capacity plastics (mm)
Capacity steel (mm)

Sound level (dB(A))
Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)
Airconsumption (liter per cut)
mmA

mm B

Power midway on blade (kg)
Hosediameter (mm)
Vibration level (m/s?)

Safety standard

EAN

RedRoosterindustrial
0,52

33

20

10,0

28

76

PT1/4"

05

0,584

192

56

280

6,5

1,0

EN I1SO 11148-2
8717981124923

A




