

POWER CUTTER RRI-8011

Power cutters have simplified cutting and pressing in mass production. Versatile applications of the power cutter by selection of suitable blades, make it possible to increase production.

The working pressure is 4 - 5 bar.

Blades for power cutters are delivered separately.

Related products

FD-9F

Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 und BRI-8031 Z-8P



Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and



BRJ-8031 P-8P



Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8031 and RRI-8011 A-8P



Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and



A

Blade For PowerCutter RRI-8011 and



Blade For Power Cutter RRI-8011 and





Blade For Power Cutter for RRI-8011 and

BRI-8031 F-9P



Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and

CK-8b3

Blade for Power Cutter RRI-8011 and

RRI-8031



Specifications

Brand	RedRoosterIndustrial
Weight (kg)	0,52
Capacity copper (mm)	3,3
Capacity crimping (mm)	2,0
Capacity plastics (mm)	10,0
Capacity steel (mm)	2,8
Sound level (dB(A))	76
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,5
Airconsumption (liter per cut)	0,584
mm A	192
mm B	56
Power midway on blade (kg)	280
Hosediameter (mm)	6,5
Vibration level (m/s²)	1,0
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-2
EAN	8717981124923

